3rd Generation Liquid-Nitrogen-Free Cooling
for Counting Laboratory Germanium Detectors
X-COOLER IIITM
X-COOLER IIITM
• Saves labor and expense in comparison to traditional LN2 cooling: eliminates safety risk in handling
of liquid cryogens.
• Separate cooler and compressor with flexible umbilical makes for easy installation in most existing
shields .

the resolution specifications above cannot be warranted, but may
be regarded as typical.
Ordering information
Model Description
CFG-X-COOL-III-115 X-COOLER III with PopTop connector
using 110–120 V ac, 60 Hz Input
Power with 2 year warranty
CFG-X-COOL-III-230 X-COOLER III with PopTop connector
using 220–240 V ac, 50 Hz Input
Power with 2 year warranty
CFG-X-COOL-III-115-3 X-COOLER III with PopTop connector
using 110–120 V ac, 60 Hz Input
Power with 3 year warranty
CFG-X-COOL-III-230-3 X-COOLER III with PopTop connector
using 220–240 V ac, 50 Hz Input
Power with 3 year warranty
CFG-X-COOL-III-115-4 X-COOLER III with PopTop connector
using 110–120 V ac, 60 Hz Input
Power with 4 year warranty
CFG-X-COOL-III-230-4 X-COOLER III with PopTop connector
using 220–240 V ac, 50 Hz Input
Power with 4 year warranty
X-COOL-STAND Omnidirectional Cold Head Stand (ideal
when replacing 30 L dewar dipstick type